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Csúszóanya

Csúszóanya MS4022 profilsínben történő használatra

 

35 17 10 M6
35 17 10 M8
35 17 10 M10
35 17 10 M12

típus

MS40SN M6 ZL
MS40SN M8 ZL
MS40SN M10 ZL
MS40SN M12 ZL

hossz
mm

széles-
ség
mm

magasság
mm

menet csom.
darab

50
50
50
50

súly
kg/100 darab

3,750
3,600
3,400
3,160

cikkszám

1147106
1147110
1147114
1147118

35 17 10 M6
35 17 10 M8
35 17 10 M10
35 17 10 M12

MS40SN M6 A4
MS40SN M8 A4
MS40SN M10 A4
MS40SN M12 A4

50
50
50
50

3,750
3,600
3,400
3,160

1147126
1147130
1147134
1147138

St acél V4A rozsdamentes acél, A4
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